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LUNCH

BRAISED OX CHEEKS IN
BURGUNDY WINE, SERVED WITH
SAUTEED MUSHROOMS, SMOKED
BACON, CARAMELIZED ONIONS,
AND TRUFFLE MASHED POTATOES

CAESAR SALAD WITH CHICKEN
CAESAR SALAD WITH SHRIMP

POACHED SALMON IN DILL AND
WHITE WINE, SERVED WITH

MUSTARD CREAMED POTATOES AND

DILL MAYONNAISE

VATTNET’S FISH SOUP WITH
SAFFRON AIOLI, SERVED WITH
HAND-PEELED SHRIMP, SALMON,
AND GARLIC FOCACCIA

BURGER OF THE WEEKEND

SANDWICH

FOCACCIA WITH PESTO VERDE,
PISTACHIO MORTADELLA,
MOZZARELLA, AND ROMAINE
LETTUCE DRESSED WITH
BALSAMIC VINAIGRETTE

LIVER PATE, PICKLES, DIJON
MUSTARD

EGG AND CAVIAR

TURKEY HAM, GRUYERE CHEESE,
HORSERADISH, AND CREAM
CHEESE

FIKA

CARDAMOM BUNS
CINNAMON BUNS
CHOCOLATE BALLS
THUMBPRINT COOKIES
CHOCOLATE CROISSANT
CROISSANT

169kr

159kr

169kr

165kr

155kr

185kr

89kr

65kr

65kr

65kr

34kr
34kr
26kr
19kr
34kr
29kr

COFFEE

SINGLE ESPRESSO
DOUBLE ESPRESSO
MACCHIATO
CORTADO
CAPPUCCINO
CAFFE LATTE
COFFEE

TEA

DRYCK

SODA
PEPSI
PEPSI MAX
ZINGO
7-UP

AQUA
RAMLOSA
RAMLOSA CITRUS
RAMLOSA 75c1

NON ALC.

CARLSBERG NON-ALC.
KRONENBOURG BLANC 0%

BEER
TAP

PRIPPS BLA
KRONENBOURG BLANC
KRONENBOURG

BOTTLE
CARLSBERG HOF
CARLSBERG EXPORT
PORETTI
BROOKLYN PILSNER
100 WATT IPA

CIDER

SOMMERSBY PARON
SOMMERSBY ROSE

RADFRAGA GARNA PERSONALEN OM ALLERGIER

18kr

26kr

26kr

26kr

28kr

38kr

22kr

32kr

28kr

28kr

28kr

28kr

28kr

28kr

55kr

48kr

48kr

82kr

82kr

82kr

69kr

T6kr

T6kr

T6kr

T6kr

T6kr

T6kr




